Additional M acGrgor Contact Information
Chief Resour ces

Housemaster Munther Dahleh 225-9140 dahleh

Housemaster Jinane Abounadi 225-9140  jinane

Assoc. Housemaster Charles Coleman 225-9135  ccoleman

Assoc. Housemaster KeciaBrown 225-9135  klbrown

Residental Life Assoc. Dan Kirsch 719-1950  dkirsch

A-Entry Tutor Eric Brittain 225-9370  ericb

B-Entry Tutor Saria Hassan 225-9519 saria

C-Entry Tutor Janice Lansita 225-9389 jlansita

D-Entry Tutor Bryan Davies 225-9377  bwdavies

E-Entry Tutor Colin Ashe 225-9219  cashe

F-Entry Tutor Mark Histed 225-9122  histed

G-Entry Tutor Peter Mayer 225-9121  pmayer
Jennifer Dobson 225-9121  jdobson

H-Entry Tutor Heidi Davidz 225-9120 hdavidz
Mike Cluff 225-9120  mcluff

J-Entry Tutor Laura Tiefenbruck 225-9101  laurat

House Manager Bob Ramsay 253-1463  bramsay

Desk Captain Deepti Mehta 225-9514  deepti

Front Desk Phone 253-1461  macdesk

Computer Problems rcc.mit.edu 258-9444  rcc-super

Facilities Department (for lock-outs) 253-1500

Room Repairs “F-IXIT” 253-4948

Institute Closure? “3-SNOW” 253-7669

Health Fitness Center (Zesiger Center) 258-6129

Tennis Courts 258-0627

MIT Parking/Traffic 258-6510

Safe Ride 253-9897

Ambassador Cab 497-TAXI

MIT Taxi 253-2301

Counseling and Support 253-4861

Nightline 253-8800

MedLinks 253-1316

Dean on Call 253-1212

Medical Center 1 (Urgent care) 253-1311

Medical Center 2 (Mental Health) 253-2916

Emergency 100

Campus Police (Also med. transport) 253-1212

Chief of Police 253-9760

Crime Prevention Unit 253-9755

Lost and Found 253-9753
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